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RESTAURANT 6'9’ PIZZERIA
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SOFT DRINKS

APPLE JUICE
ORANGE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE
CASTELL HOWEL

SAN PELLEGRINO
LIMONATA OR ARANCIATA

COCA-COLA ORDIET COKE

MINERAL WATER

(STILL OR SPARKLING ) 330ML
750ML

GINGER BEER

ELDERFLOWER

RASPBERRY LEMONADE

BEER AND CIDER:

PERONI 330ML, 5.1%
Classic Italian Lager

PERONI 0.0% 330 ML
Alcohol-free Beer

MENABRERA, 4.8%
Italian Pale Lager

LARGE ITALIAN LAGER
IN BOTTLE 600ML

BEDROCK BLONDE 500ML ,4%
Locally brewed Blonde Ale

HAMMERSTONE 500ML ,4.5%
Locally brewed Pale Ale

ROCKETEER 500ML ,4.6%
Locally brewed Bitter

MAGNERS 568ML ,4.5%
Refreshing apple sider

£2.25

£2.25

£2.25

£2.50

£2.75

£2.25
£4.25

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£6.25

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

MOCKTAIL

STRAWBERRY & CUCUMBER COOLER

Delicious strawberry daiquiri and lemonade
served with fresh strawberries and cucumber

SICILIAN SUMMER

Classic orange juice mixed with sparkling
elderflower and lemonade served with fresh
orange

PASSION FRUTTINI

Refreshing and fruity passionfruit martini,
lemonade and fresh lime

"ANNI
E
BICCHIERI DI VINO

£3.50

£3.95

£3.95

NOKN SI CORTANO MAI!"

COCKTAI LS

BELLA ROMA

Vodka, passionfruit puree and house Prosecco
topped with fresh lime

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol Spritz

Traditional Italian aperitif, with Prosecco,
Aperol and a splash of soda refreshing and ..

DARK'N' STORMY

Dark rum served over ice with ginger beer,
topped with fresh mint and lime

HUGO PROSECCO

Gordon's dry gin, sparkling elderflower and
prosecco topped with fresh lemon and
strawberry

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

Refreshing limoncello mixed with our house
prosecco, a splash of soda, topped with fresh
lemon

CIAO BELLA

A combination of smooth amaretto and
vodka, strawberry daiquiri, a splash of soda,
topped with strawberry

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95



