

SOFT DRINKS		MOCKTAIL	
APPLE JUICE	£2.25	STRAWBERRY & CUCUMBER COOLER	£3.50
ORANGE JUICE	£2.25	Delicious strawberry daiquiri and lemonade served with fresh strawberries and cucumber	
CRANBERRY JUICE CASTELL HOWEL	£2.25	SICILIAN SUMMER Classic orange juice mixed with sparkling elderflower and lemonade served with fresh orange	£ 3.95
SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA OR ARANCIATA	£2.50	PASSION FRUTTINI	£ 3.95
COCA-COLA OR DIET COKE	£2.75	Refreshing and fruity passionfruit martini, lemonade and fresh lime	
MINERAL WATER (STILL OR SPARKLING) 330ML 750ML	£2.25 £4.25	"ANNI E	
GINGER BEER	£2.50	BICCHIERI DI VINO	
ELDERFLOWER	£2.50	NON SI CONTANO MAI!	11
RASPBERRY LEMONADE	£2.50		
BEER AND CIDER:		COCKTAILS	
BEER AND CIDER: PERONI 330ML, 5.1% Classic Italian Lager	£3.95	COCKTAILS BELLA ROMA Vodka, passionfruit puree and house Prosecco topped with fresh lime	£7.95
PERONI 330ML, 5.1%	£3.95	BELLA ROMA Vodka, passionfruit puree and house Prosecco topped with fresh lime APEROL SPRITZ Aperol Spritz	
PERONI 330ML, 5.1% Classic Italian Lager PERONI 0.0% 330 ML Alcohol-free Beer MENABRERA, 4.8%		BELLA ROMA Vodka, passionfruit puree and house Prosecco topped with fresh lime APEROL SPRITZ Aperol Spritz Traditional Italian aperitif, with Prosecco, Aperol and a splash of soda refreshing and	£7.95
PERONI 330ML, 5.1% Classic Italian Lager PERONI 0.0% 330 ML Alcohol-free Beer	£3.95	BELLA ROMA Vodka, passionfruit puree and house Prosecco topped with fresh lime APEROL SPRITZ Aperol Spritz Traditional Italian aperitif, with Prosecco,	
PERONI 330ML, 5.1% Classic Italian Lager PERONI 0.0% 330 ML Alcohol-free Beer MENABRERA, 4.8% Italian Pale Lager LARGE ITALIAN LAGER	£3.95	BELLA ROMA Vodka, passionfruit puree and house Prosecco topped with fresh lime APEROL SPRITZ Aperol Spritz Traditional Italian aperitif, with Prosecco, Aperol and a splash of soda refreshing and DARK'N' STORMY Dark rum served over ice with ginger beer,	£7.95
PERONI 330ML, 5.1% Classic Italian Lager PERONI 0.0% 330 ML Alcohol-free Beer MENABRERA, 4.8% Italian Pale Lager LARGE ITALIAN LAGER IN BOTTLE 600ML BEDROCK BLONDE 500ML,4%	£3.95 £3.95 £6.25	BELLA ROMA Vodka, passionfruit puree and house Prosecco topped with fresh lime APEROL SPRITZ Aperol Spritz Traditional Italian aperitif, with Prosecco, Aperol and a splash of soda refreshing and DARK'N' STORMY Dark rum served over ice with ginger beer, topped with fresh mint and lime HUGO PROSECCO Gordon's dry gin, sparkling elderflower and prosecco topped with fresh lemon and strawberry LIMONCELLO SPRITZ	£7.95
PERONI 330ML, 5.1% Classic Italian Lager PERONI 0.0% 330 ML Alcohol-free Beer MENABRERA, 4.8% Italian Pale Lager LARGE ITALIAN LAGER IN BOTTLE 600ML BEDROCK BLONDE 500ML, 4% Locally brewed Blonde Ale HAMMERSTONE 500ML, 4.5%	£3.95 £3.95 £6.25 £5.50	BELLA ROMA Vodka, passionfruit puree and house Prosecco topped with fresh lime APEROL SPRITZ Aperol Spritz Traditional Italian aperitif, with Prosecco, Aperol and a splash of soda refreshing and DARK'N' STORMY Dark rum served over ice with ginger beer, topped with fresh mint and lime HUGO PROSECCO Gordon's dry gin, sparkling elderflower and prosecco topped with fresh lemon and strawberry	£7.95 £7.95